10:00 a.m.

10:10 a.m.
10:40 a.m.

11:10 a.m.

12:10 p.m.

12:20 p.m.

12:50 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

MEDICAL ASSISTANCE ADVISORY COMMITTEE

Long-Term Services and Supports Subcommittee

Tuesday, October 11, 2016 10:00 a.m. — 1:00 p.m.

Temple University Strawberry Square
4th and Walnut Street Rooms 246-248
Harrisburg, PA 17105

AGENDA

Call to Order and Introductions Kathy Cubit
Approval of June 9, 2016 Meeting File Notes

Dementia Capable Care: How Do We Get There Krista McKay/Katie Macklin
Maximus/Enrollment Ginny Rogers/Kevin Hancock
OLTL Updates OLTL Staff

e CHC Waiver

e CHC Update

e HCBS Loan Program

¢ Nursing Home Transition

e Statewide HCBS Transition Plan
e DHS Quality Strategy

e 4™ Quarter Data

BREAK

Clinical Eligibility Determination Mike Hale
e Process and Use of the InterRAl

Open Forum

Adjournment

Next Meeting: December 13, 2016
Department of Environmental Protection
Rachel Carson State Office Building

400 Market Street

1st Floor Room 105

Harrisburg, Pa 17105




LISTServs and Websites
To ensure you receive e-mail communications distributed by DHS, please visit the ListServ Archives page at
http://listserv.dpw.state.pa.us to update or register your email address.

e LTC-MEETING-MINUTES
Long Term Care Subcommittee Meeting Minutes

Some others you may find informative:

d OLTL-COMMUNITY-HEALTHCHOICES
OLTL COMMUNITY HEALTHCHOICES

d OLTL-SERVICE-COORDINATORS
OLTL SERVICE COORDINATORS

d OLTL-PA-LIFE-PRVDRS
OLTL PA LIFE PROVIDERS

d HOME-COMMUNITY-WAIVER-PRVDRS
OLTL HOME COMMUNITY WAIVER PROVIDERS

d OLTL-NURSING-FACILITIES
OLTL NURSING FACILITIES

° DHS-GENERAL-INFORMATION
DHS General Information List

d DHS-STAKEHOLDERS
DHS STAKEHOLDERS

IMPORTANT WEB SITES:

DHS - http://www.dhs.pa.gov/

Community HealthChoices -

http://www.dhs.pa.gov/citizens/communityhealthchoices/

Office of Long-Term Living —

http://www.dhs.pa.gov/learnaboutdhs/dhsorganization/officeoflongtermliving/




