MEDICAL ASSISTANCE ADVISORY COMMITTEE

Long-Term Services and Supports Subcommittee

Tuesday, October 11, 2016 10:00 a.m. – 1:00 p.m.

Temple University Strawberry Square 4th and Walnut Street Rooms 246-248 Harrisburg, PA 17105

AGENDA

10:00 a.m.	Call to Order and Introductions Approval of June 9, 2016 Meeting File Notes	Kathy Cubit
10:10 a.m.	Dementia Capable Care: How Do We Get There	Krista McKay/Katie Macklin
10:40 a.m.	Maximus/Enrollment	Ginny Rogers/Kevin Hancock
11:10 a.m.	OLTL Updates • CHC Waiver • CHC Update • HCBS Loan Program • Nursing Home Transition • Statewide HCBS Transition Plan • DHS Quality Strategy • 4 th Quarter Data	OLTL Staff
12:10 p.m.	BREAK	
12:20 p.m.	Clinical Eligibility DeterminationProcess and Use of the InterRAI	Mike Hale
12:50 p.m.	Open Forum	
1:00 p.m.	Adjournment	

Next Meeting: <u>December 13, 2016</u> Department of Environmental Protection Rachel Carson State Office Building 400 Market Street 1st Floor Room 105 Harrisburg, Pa 17105

LISTServs and Websites

To ensure you receive e-mail communications distributed by DHS, please visit the ListServ Archives page at http://listserv.dpw.state.pa.us to update or register your email address.

LTC-MEETING-MINUTES

Long Term Care Subcommittee Meeting Minutes

Some others you may find informative:

OLTL-COMMUNITY-HEALTHCHOICES

OLTL COMMUNITY HEALTHCHOICES

OLTL-SERVICE-COORDINATORS

OLTL SERVICE COORDINATORS

OLTL-PA-LIFE-PRVDRS

OLTL PA LIFE PROVIDERS

HOME-COMMUNITY-WAIVER-PRVDRS

OLTL HOME COMMUNITY WAIVER PROVIDERS

• OLTL-NURSING-FACILITIES

OLTL NURSING FACILITIES

DHS-GENERAL-INFORMATION

DHS General Information List

DHS-STAKEHOLDERS

DHS STAKEHOLDERS

IMPORTANT WEB SITES:

DHS - http://www.dhs.pa.gov/

Community HealthChoices -

http://www.dhs.pa.gov/citizens/communityhealthchoices/

Office of Long-Term Living –

http://www.dhs.pa.gov/learnaboutdhs/dhsorganization/officeoflongtermliving/